

## Dr. Gary Motykie's 'Motykie Med Spa Barrington' Announces Grand Re-Opening

Dr. Gary Motykie is pleased to announce the grand re-opening of "Motykie Med Spa Barrington" on September 29, 2023, from 5 p.m. to 9 p.m.

BARRINGTON , IL, UNITED STATES, September 20, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Dr. Gary Motykie</u> and his dedicated team are thrilled to announce the grand re-opening of Dr. Motykie's <u>Motykie Med Spa Barrington</u>, a state-of-the-art destination for aesthetic and wellness treatments. The med spa has undergone an extensive transformation to provide clients with an even more luxurious and rejuvenating experience. The event will take place on Friday, September 29th, from 5 p.m. to 9 p.m.



Located in the heart of downtown Barrington, Illinois, Dr. Motykie's Med Spa has been a leading name in the field of cosmetic and medical aesthetics. The grand reopening marks a new chapter for the medical spa, showcasing its commitment to innovation, top-notch service, and client satisfaction.

Motykie Med Spa Barrington's grand re-opening event will feature:

- Complimentary consultations with Dr. Motykie and Motykie Med Spa Barrington's team of aesthetic specialists

- H'orderves, wine, and champagne
- Exclusive raffles and giveaways

"We are truly excited to welcome patients back to Motykie Med Spa Barrington. Our mission has always been to help our clients look and feel their best, and with this grand reopening, we are taking our commitment to excellence to the next level. Our team is dedicated to providing the latest in aesthetic treatments while prioritizing our clients' well-being. We can't wait to welcome both our loyal clients and newcomers to experience the transformation that our med spa offers."

Motykie Med Spa Barrington is a distinguished medical spa offering a comprehensive range of aesthetic treatments and wellness services. Led by Beverly Hills board-certified plastic surgeon, Dr. Gary Motykie, the spa is committed to helping clients achieve their desired outcomes through bespoke treatments and personalized care.

Ethan Reynolds Dr. Motykie Plastic Surgery +1 310-756-9504 email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/656762898

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.